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Welcome Message to Students 

Dear Students, 

Welcome to the 2020-2021 academic year! 

In these pandemic times, Jamia Millia Islamia facilities will look different. We will work together 

to maintain health and safety standards, while sustaining the academic excellence and 

personalized attention that is synonymous with a Jamia Millia Islamia education.  

At Jamia, we encourage you to think about how you will move forward every day towards 

earning your certificate or degree. As always, all student services will be available both on site 

and online during the semester.  

Your success is central to our mission at Jamia Millia Islamia. Any time you have questions or 

feel unsure how to proceed in your academic journey, please reach out to us immediately. We 

have provided contact details of our faculty members at the end of this document. 

These Time Tables, of course, are subject to change based on new information that are 

received as and when. Administration will be providing us your contact details (like email 

address, Mobile number etc.), but meanwhile we would like you to kindly fill in your correct 

details at the following Google form URL : 

https://forms.gle/9HL54DParAw4tCfH8 

So that we can quick start the online classes by sending you the online invitation for joining the 

required Chemistry Courses offered by the Department of Chemistry. We will be using Google 

Meet (codes are mentioned in the Time Table) and Google Classrooms for online classes.     

Jamia Millia Islamia is here to support you at every step of the way in your journey to the 

graduation stage. 

We are looking forward to everyone having a great and healthy year! 

Sincerely, 

 

Amir Azam 

Professor  & Head, 

Department of Chemistry, 

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi 
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* This Time Table is for online teaching/learning mode. 
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* This Time Table is for online teaching/learning mode. 



DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI – 110025 
 Email:chemistry@jmi.ac.in, Phone +91-11-26981717 Extn:3252, Mobile No. 9891422004 

 

 

CONTACT DETAILS OF FACULTY MEMBERS 

S.No. Name of the  
Faculty Member 

Email Address Contact No. 

1. Prof. Amir Azam (HoD) aazam@jmi.ac.in 9818963639 

2. Prof. Tabrez A Khan takhan@jmi.ac.in 9868120985 

3. Prof. Khalid Iftikhar kiftikhar@jmi.ac.in 011-26981717 
Extn:3252 

4. Prof. Nahid Nishat nnishat@jmi.ac.in  9540884412 

5. Prof. Nasreen Mazumdar nmazumdar@jmi.ac.in 8800974724 

6. Prof. Athar A Hashmi ahashmi@jmi.ac.in 8800705490 

7. Prof. Nasimul Hoda nhoda@jmi.ac.in 9910200655 

8. Prof. Tokeer Ahmad tahmad3@jmi.ac.in 9958369786 

9. Prof. Saif Ali Chaudhary schaudhry@jmi.ac.in 7827092932 

10. Mr. Sapan K Jain skjain@jmi.ac.in 9811439574 

11. Dr. Rahisuddin rahisuddin@jmi.ac.in 9871460074 

12. Dr. Ufana Riaz uriaz@jmi.ac.in 9810776242 

13. Dr. Rashid Ali rali1@jmi.ac.in 7011867613 

14. Dr. Abbul Bashar Khan abashar@jmi.ac.in 9650536078 

15. Dr. Afreen Inam ainam@jmi.ac.in 9711920817 

16. Dr. Amit Kumar akumar1@jmi.ac.in 9999851779 

 

 

 




